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1 a Bernold Christian ** 10.00
+ Mettler Valentin * 10.00

1 b Bernold Michael * 10.00
+ Rütsche Stefan * 10.00

1 c Blaser Andre (2000) 10.00
+ Martin Tobias (2001) 10.00

1 d Burch Dean (2001) 10.00
+ Grob Rachen (2002) 10.00

1 e Egli Joel (2001) 10.00
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

1 f Eisenring Leandro (2000) 10.00
+ Raffl Nino (2002) 10.00

1 g Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00
+ Oberhänsli Kilian 10.00

1 h Keller Werner 10.00
+ Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 10.00

1 i Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

1 j Martin Dominik 10.00
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00

1 k Rotach Lars (2000) 10.00
+ Thoma Nils 10.00

1 l Schäppi Urs * 10.00
+ Pfister Florian * 10.00

1 m Schlegel Werner (2002) * 10.00
+ Oertig Dominik ** 10.00

1 n Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

1 o Stauffacher Martin 10.00
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00

1 p Wickli Beat ** 10.00
+ Geisser Lars ** 10.00

2 a Inauen Andreas * 9.75
+ Breitenmoser Simon 9.75

2 b Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75
+ Schiess Christian 9.75

2 c Koller Fabian * 9.75
+ Alder Armin * 9.75

2 d Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Held Simon (2002) 9.75

2 e Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75
+ Roth David 9.75

2 f Wild Thomas 9.75
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75

2 g Wolfer Lukas * 9.75
+ Baumann Simon 9.75

3 a Bösch Daniel *** 9.00
- Giger Samuel *** 9.00

3 b Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.00
- Koch Thomas * 9.00

3 c Elmer Daniel * 9.00
- Ueltschi Patric * 9.00

3 d Giger Samuel *** 9.00
- Bösch Daniel *** 9.00

3 e Koch Thomas * 9.00
- Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.00

3 f Langenegger Beat 9.00
- Schönenberger Philipp 9.00

3 g Roth Martin ** 9.00
- Baumann Rico * 9.00

3 h Schönenberger Philipp 9.00
- Langenegger Beat 9.00

3 i Ueltschi Patric * 9.00
- Elmer Daniel * 9.00

4 a Baumann Rico * 8.75
- Roth Martin ** 8.75

4 b Bischof Martin 8.75
- Wildhaber Jannik 8.75

4 c Heierli Pascal * 8.75
- Kuster Thomas * 8.75

4 d Hobi Ignaz 8.75
- Scherrer Willi 8.75

4 e Holenstein Christian * 8.75
- Rüegg Fabian * 8.75

4 f Keller Lukas 8.75
- Roth Peter 8.75

4 g Kuster Marcel *** 8.75
- Rhyner Michael ** 8.75

4 h Kuster Thomas * 8.75
- Heierli Pascal * 8.75

4 i Lieberherr Michael 8.75
- Roth Sämi (2000) 8.75

4 j Rhyner Michael ** 8.75
- Kuster Marcel *** 8.75

4 k Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 8.75
- Tanner Markus (2002) 8.75

4 l Roth Michael 8.75
- Schönenberger Björn 8.75

4 m Roth Peter 8.75
- Keller Lukas 8.75

4 n Roth Sämi (2000) 8.75
- Lieberherr Michael 8.75

4 o Rüegg Fabian * 8.75
- Holenstein Christian * 8.75

4 p Scherrer Willi 8.75
- Hobi Ignaz 8.75

4 q Schönenberger Björn 8.75
- Roth Michael 8.75

4 r Tanner Markus (2002) 8.75
- Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 8.75

4 s Wildhaber Jannik 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

4 t Alder Armin * 8.75
o Koller Fabian * 8.75

4 u Bollhalder Mario (2002) 8.75
o Keller Cedric (2002) 8.75

4 v Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.75
o Wild Thomas 8.75

4 w Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.75
o Keller Werner 8.75

4 x Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75
o Eisenring Leandro (2000) 8.75

5 a Baumann Simon 8.50
o Wolfer Lukas * 8.50

5 b Breitenmoser Simon 8.50
o Inauen Andreas * 8.50

5 c Geisser Lars ** 8.50
o Wickli Beat ** 8.50

5 d Grob Rachen (2002) 8.50
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50

5 e Held Simon (2002) 8.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

5 f Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Egli Joel (2001) 8.50

5 g Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Martin Dominik 8.50

5 h Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

5 i Magani Flurin (2002) 8.50
o Stauffacher Martin 8.50

5 j Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Blaser Andre (2000) 8.50

5 k Mettler Valentin * 8.50
o Bernold Christian ** 8.50

5 l Oberhänsli Kilian 8.50
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50

5 m Oertig Dominik ** 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) * 8.50
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5 n Pfister Florian * 8.50
o Schäppi Urs * 8.50

5 o Roth David 8.50
o Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50

5 p Rütsche Stefan * 8.50
o Bernold Michael * 8.50

5 q Scherrer Pascal 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50

5 r Schiess Christian 8.50
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50

5 s Thoma Nils 8.50
o Rotach Lars (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


